
REF.OVEN

A6.102

A6.105

A6.10

9

A6.10

7

8

3

6

4

W/D

MEDIA /
OFFICE /

EXERCISE
FFE. 1'-11"

FOYER
CL

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

GUEST
ENSUITE

LIVING

KITCHEN

DINING
DEN /

OFFICE

PANTRY
PRIMARY

BATHCL

MUD
RM

WALK IN
CLOSET

W/D

FP

6'-4" 12'-4" 2'-5" 3'-0" 4'-0" 5'-8" 3'-8"

6'-10"

2'-5"

11
'-5

"

22'-3" 2'-7" 3'-6" 3'-7"

2'
-6

"
7'

-2
"

W22A

W25A
W25A

W22A
W22A

W22B

W22A

W22A
W22A

W22A

W22A

W23A

CL 8
A5.11

U1.5

U26.5
U14.5

U12

U3 U6.5

U14.5

U9

U7.5 U27.5

U5

U20

U20

U21.5 U21.5

USD4

USD3

USD4USD4

U9

U22.5

U22.5

TOW 5'-5"

48
 U

ni
on

 W
ha

rf 
  P

or
tla

nd
, M

ai
ne

 0
4 1

01
(2

0 7
) 7

72
-6

02
2  

   
Fa

x 
(2

07
) 7

72
-4

0 5
6

D
at

e:
Sc

al
e:

Pr
oj

ec
t:

A
rc

hi
te

ct
:

Co
ns

ul
ta

nt
:

Pr
ep

ar
ed

 F
or

:
Re

vi
sio

ns
:

A
s i

nd
ica

ted

A6.10

EN
L.

 P
LA

N,
 IN

T.
 E

LE
V.

UN
IT

 60
1

JU
LY

 21
, 2

01
6

LU
M

IN
A

TO

16
7 

N
ew

bu
ry

 S
tre

et
  P

or
tla

nd
, M

ai
ne

N
ew

H
ei

gh
t G

ro
up

0 2' - 0"1' - 0" 4' - 0" 8' - 0" 1/4" = 1'-0"
1 ENLARGED PLAN - UNIT 601

0 1' - 0"0' - 6" 2' - 0" 4' - 0" 1/2" = 1'-0"
2 UNIT 601 KITCHEN ELEV. A

0 1' - 0"0' - 6" 2' - 0" 4' - 0" 1/2" = 1'-0"
3 UNIT 601 KITCHEN ELEV. B

0 1' - 0"0' - 6" 2' - 0" 4' - 0" 1/2" = 1'-0"
4 UNIT 601 KITCHEN ELEV. C

0 1' - 0"0' - 6" 2' - 0" 4' - 0" 1/2" = 1'-0"
5 UNIT 601 BATH ELEV. A

0 1' - 0"0' - 6" 2' - 0" 4' - 0" 1/2" = 1'-0"
6 UNIT 601 BATH ELEV. B

0 1' - 0"0' - 6" 2' - 0" 4' - 0" 1/2" = 1'-0"
7 UNIT 601 BATH 2 ELEV. A

0 1' - 0"0' - 6" 2' - 0" 4' - 0" 1/2" = 1'-0"
8 UNIT 601 BATH 2 ELEV. B

0 1' - 0"0' - 6" 2' - 0" 4' - 0" 1/2" = 1'-0"
9 UNIT 601 BATH 3 ELEV.


